Risk adjustment
vs risk margin3

-0.4

Deferred tax
and other4

IFRS 17
Economic Value2

-2.2

7.6

9.4

1. Includes goodwill, other intangibles, real estate and financial liabilities
2. Unaudited figure
3. Includes mainly differences in diversification and cost of capital
4. Includes deferred taxes. 25% notional tax rate applied on CSM

Differences in methodology

SII Eligible Own Funds to IFRS 17 Economic Value, at 30 June 2023
In EUR billion

58

180 185 190 195 200 205 210 215 220 225

Note: Figures in this slide have not been audited
1. Related to SCOR’s fixed income and loans portfolio

 SCOR’s interest rate and other economic sensitivities remain broadly stable in H1 2023

H1 2023 solvency ratio sensitivities
Optimal range 213%

-2

2

-3

-1

Sensitivities in %pts

-2

-3

0

7

-8

+50 bps in IR-rates

-50 bps in IR-rates

+10%  in USD

-10% in USD

-25% in equity returns

+50 bps in credit spreads
(corporate credit)

+50 bps in credit spreads
(government bonds)

-50 bps shift in UFR

1 notch decrease in ratings1

Q2 UpdateYE Figures

Appendix I: Key Solvency ratio sensitivities

59

Main information

DR Symbol SCRYY

CUSIP 80917Q106

Ratio 10 ADRs: 1 ORD

Country France

Effective Date September 5, 2007

Underlying SEDOL B1LB9P6

Underlying ISIN FR0010411983

U.S. ISIN US80917Q1067

Depositary BNY Mellon

Main information

Valor symbol SCR

Valor number 2'844'943

ISIN FR0010411983

Trading currency CHF

Effective Date August 8, 2007

Security segment Foreign Shares

Main information

Valor symbol SCR

ISIN FR0010411983

Trading currency EUR

Country France

SCOR’s shares are publicly traded on
the Eurolist by the Euronext Paris stock
market

Euronext Paris listing

SCOR’s shares are publicly traded on
the SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange listing

SCOR’s ADR shares trade on the OTC
market

ADR programme

Appendix J: SCOR’s listing information

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Agenda�
	Strong Group performance in H1 2023
	H1 2023 net income supported by positive results across all activities
	Positive Q2 2023 results across all business lines despite some challenges in P&C